0.750in 19.1mm
0.
41
0i
n
10
.4
m
m
0.
18
8i
n
4.
8m
m
INTONATION SCREW
IS POSITIONED ALONG
CENTERLINE
#4-40 X 5/8" PAN HEAD
MACHINE SCREW
(ADJUST WITH #1 PHILLIPS) #4-40 X 1/4" CUP POINT
SOCKET SET SCREW
(ADJUST WITH .050" HEX WRENCH)
WEIGHT (WITH MOUNTING HARDWARE): .220oz [6.23g]
A
B
B
A
2
1
1
4GSM-RVST-750 MODERN
GUITAR SADDLE SHORT
DRAWING
8248 STATE ROUTE 96
E-MAIL: info@HipshotProducts.com
Interlaken, NY 14847 U.S.A.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS
ARE IN INCHES TOLERANCE:  ± .005
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF HIPSHOT PRODUCTS, INC. ALL RIGHTS
ARE RESERVED. DIMENSIONS AND PRODUCT FEATURES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE.
REV DATE:
11/8/2021
0 0
.5"
1"
10mm
20mm
30mm
Scale